Railhead Corp.
224 Shore Court, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
800-235-1782     708-844-5500
3 YEAR
WARRANTY
Red Locomotive LED Marker Light
RH-PAR60-2R-LED
Operating Voltage 10-80VDC
Rated Life 50,000 hours
Power Consumption  4.8W
Measurements Typical PAR46 measurements
LED Quantity 72
Base Screw Terminal
Size 3”x 6”
► Our LED replacement uses 4.8W opposed to 60W
► This is a replacement for the typical PAR60/2R
Optical Features
► Color - Red
► LED Wavelength - 660 nm
► Light Intensity - exceeds 100 Candela Industry Standard
► Color Options: White, Yellow, Blue, Green
► Minimum 100 Candela output throughout the entire Voltage Range
► Light Direction - Front
Electrical Features
► Operating Voltage Range - 10 to 95 VDC
► Voltage Protection
  Breakdown Voltage - VBD 120 VDC
  Surge Current (IRMS) - 9.1ARMS
  Peak Power - 1500W
► Inverse Voltage Protection - Non-Polarized
► Connection - As per Customer Requirement
Specifications
Warranty 3 years